Referee (s)
Jesper Karlsson

Goalkeepers
31 NEATBY Stephanie

33 NORDSTROM Emma-Sofie

1st Line

RD 15 ADOLFSSON Jessica
LD 11 TENDENES Lene

RW 7 JAMSEN Ella

CE | 21 HAUG HANSEN Madelen
LW 14 REYES Justine Leanne

2nd Line

RD| 9 ZAFUTO Olivia

LD | 17 SIGRIST Shannon
RW 92 DALEN Andrea
CE 47 SERDAR Lenka
LW| 24 BRODT Sydney

3rd Line

RD| 12 MORSET Ingrid

LD ' 55 SOLBERG Alva

RW 5 PFEFFER Emma

CE 16 BRUNVOLD Marthe
LW 25 WERNBLOM Moa

4th Line

RD| 61 GISLER Solveig
LD

RW 20 OSTRUP Lisa
CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Thomas Pettersen

Missing players

CE | 18 REHN Emma

CE| 36 KRUSE JOHANSEN E
R | 77 JOHANSSON Linnea

Lineup

Linképing HC - SDE HF
®-SDHL saab Arena

Svenska Spel Damhockeyligan

Arvid Jarmstad

GP GPI SO W
14 10 2 7
15 5 1 4
GP G A TP
16 3 8 M1
16 0 1 1

9 0 0 0

16 4 7 M1
16 11 6 17
GP G A TP
15 6 3 9

16 1 3 4

12 4 8 12
16 4 8 12
16 9 12 21
GP G A TP
16 0 4 4

16 0 0 0

15 0 1 1

16 1 1 2

11 0 1 1

GP G A TP
14 0 0

8 1 0 1

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Alexander Hanning

GP G A TP
8 0 0 0
13 1 3 4
16 6 7 13

GAA SVS%
1,98 91,38
2,01 92,96
+/- TOI Avg.
11 00:00
6 00:00
-2 00:00
5 00:00
13  00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
13 00:00
3 00:00
5 00:00
11 00:00
12 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
9 00:00
3 00:00
0 00:00
1 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
0 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
4 1 00:00
9 | 00:00

Linesman
Filip Johansson

Goalkeepers
88 ERIKSSON Sabina
33 POST Lindsey

1st Line

RD 4 HAMERS Kayleigh

LD 23 OLSSON Vendela

RW 18 ANDERSON Alexandra
CE 67 LOWENHIELM Michelle
LW| 9 DIJKEMA Maree

2nd Line

RD| 17 JOHANSSON Julia

LD | 5 MURRAY Kelly

RW 22 CLAYTON CARROLL
CE| 15 LECAVALIER Sarah
LW| 14 WINBO Magdalena

3rd Line

RD 19 NATT OCH DAG Linn
LD 8 EADY Megan

RW 16 GANNEY Leanne

CE 12 VERWORNER Eva-Ma
LW 10 ZWARTHOED Julie

4th Line

RD

LD 13 BLOMQVIST Hanna
RW 20 KASPERSEN Andrea
CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Johanna lkonen

Missing players

CE 21 EKDAHL Frida

CE 28 FISCHER Mathea
LW 29 FORSBERG Estelle

2021-11-24 19:00

=)=

GP GPI SO W
15 7 0 2
16 10 0 2
GP G A TP
16 1 4 5
16 0 2 2
16 2 2 4
16 5 6 1
16 0 0 0
GP G A TP
15 0 1 1
10 3 4 7
16 2 3 5
15 0 0 0
16 0 1 1
GP G A TP
11 0 0 0
16 0 2 2
16 1 4 5
0 0 0 0
16 5 4 9
GP G A TP
16 1 0
14 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Jan Bylesjo
GP G A TP
11 1 1 2
16 4 2 6
8 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
3,07 89,90
2,77 88,79

+/-
0
1
-1
-3
-4

+/-
-7
-1
-7
-9
-4

+/-
-7

-12
-7
0

-11

+/-

-7
1

+/-

+/-
-2
-9

0

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



